
E S T A T E

D E L A I R E

WINE LOUNGE

TUTORED WINE EXPERIENCE

Our wine tutors guide you through a selection of our wines, 50ml per tasting

LUXURY RANGE TASTING

RED WINE TASTING

ICON TASTING

3 wines
4 wines

4 wines

3 wines
4 wines
 

R
R

R

R
R

150
180

330

350
430

PLATTERS & SNACKS FOR 2

Enjoy a selection of platters & snacks to enhance your wine experience

ASSORTED CHEESE and/or CHARCUTERIE
a curated selection of locally produced cheeses and charcuterie served with stone 
ground flour baguette

OLIVE AND VEG PLATTER
a variation of olive products, baby carrots, hummus, falafel balls served with torinesi 
bread sticks

R

R

520

300

SNACK PLATTER R 170 SOMETHING SWEET R 65

EXPLORE OUR RANGE OF CHOCOLATE, HONEY, OLIVE OIL & BOOKS TO TAKE HOME



WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

Savour our wines by the glass or bottle

cabernet franc rosé			  | 2024
coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc	 | 2024
banghoek reserve chardonnay 	 | 2023
white blend				    | 2023	

R
R
R
R

485
560
960

1 340

DELAIRE GRAFF WHITE WINES	 					     per glass	           per bottle
R
R
R
R

100
125
195
270

botmaskop				    | 2021
merlot					    | 2022
cape vintage				   | 2022
cabernet sauvignon			  | 2021
the banghoek			   | 2020
laurence graff			   | 2020

R
R
R
R
R
R

960
2 000

1350
2 550
4 200
8 500

DELAIRE GRAFF RED WINES	 					     per glass	           per bottle
R
R
R
R

240
500
145

640

				  
grappa				    R 1 800

GRAPPA				                    			   				    per bottle

juice box
appletiser | grapetiser 
coke | coke light
kombucha tea		

R
R
R
R
R

55
65
65
45
45

BEVERAGES									      
R
R
R
R

50
45
45
65

cold brew coffee
cold brew coffee affogato
milkshake			 
devils peak non-alcoholic beer
devils peak lager

WINE LOUNGE

E S T A T E

D E L A I R E


