

WINE LOUNGE

TUTORED WINE EXPERIENCE

Our wine tutors guide you through a selection of our wines, 50ml per tasting

LUXURY RANGE TASTING	3 wines	R	150
	4 wines	R	180
RED WINE TASTING	4 wines	R	330
ICON TASTING	3 wines	R	350
	4 wines	R	430

PLATTERS & SNACKS FOR 2

Enjoy a selection of platters & snacks to enhance your wine experience

ASSORTED CHEESE and/or CHARCUTERIE a curated selection of locally produced cheeses and charcuterie served with stone ground flour baguette				
OLIVE AND VEG PLATTER a variation of olive products, baby carrots, hummus, falafel balls served with torinesi bread sticks				
SNACK PLATTER	R 170	SOMETHING SWEET	R	65

EXPLORE OUR RANGE OF CHOCOLATE, HONEY, OLIVE OIL & BOOKS TO TAKE HOME



WINE LOUNGE

WINE LOUNGE SELECTION

Savour our wines by the glass or bottle

DELAIRE GRAFF WHITE WINES cabernet franc rosé coastal cuvée sauvignon blanc banghoek reserve chardonnay white blend	2024 2024 2023 2023		per glass R 100 R 125 R 195 R 270	per I R R R R	485 560 960 1 340
DELAIRE GRAFF RED WINES botmaskop merlot cape vintage cabernet sauvignon the banghoek laurence graff	2021 2022 2022 2021 2020 2020		per glass R 240 R 500 R 145 R 640	R R R R	960 2 000 1350 2 550 4 200 8 500
GRAPPA				per	bottle
grappa				R	1 800
BEVERAGES juice box appletiser grapetiser coke coke light kombucha tea	R R R R	50 45 45 65	cold brew coffee cold brew coffee affogato milkshake devils peak non-alcoholic beer devils peak lager	R R R R	55 65 65 45 45